

Sangeeta Singh Hada vs. State of H.P. & others

CWP No.475 of 2020

07.07.2022

Present:

None for petitioner.

Mr. Raju Ram Rahi, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No.1-State.

None for respondent No.2.

Mr.R.K. Bawa, Senior Advocate, alongwith Mr.Ajay Kumar Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

Replies on behalf of respondent Nos.1 and 3, as prayed, be filed within four weeks.

List thereafter.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

July 7, 2022
(Purohit)