

Sangeeta Singh Hada Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.475 of 2020

20.04.2026 Present: Mr. Sparsh Bhushan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for respondent No.1.

None for respondent No.2.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

As prayed for, list after four weeks.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 20, 2026
(Rishi)